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Liste de résultats

Lieu
Istanbul

Compétition
Coupe du Monde

Nom

MONTANO Aldo
OCCHIUZZI Diego
SZILAGY!I Aron
LONTAY Balazs
MOREHOUSE Timothy
ANSTETT Vincent
BEISHEIM Benedikt
HUEBNER Bjoern
NEMCSIK Zsolt
PINA Jorge

PILLET Julien
SMART Keeth
LUKASHENKOQ Vladimir
ROGERS Jason
BAUER Dennis
IGOE Benjamin
LIMBACH Nicolas
LEE Ivan

LOPEZ Nicolas
PASTORE Gianpiero
KOTHNY Wiradech
WILLIAMS James
BOYKO Dmytro
GAZIN Fabrice
HABERER Xavier
TARANTINO Luigi
APITHY Bolade
HARTUNG Max
KIZILDAG Erdogan
CIARI Marco
MIONME Pierre
JANSEN Hernan
SANSON Boris
MARTI Jaime
DUMITRESCU Rares
KIM Jung Hwan
MARQUF Nourdin
DECSI Tamas
SAMELE Luigi
SHTURBABIN Oleg
WOOG Alexandre
AQUILI Andrea
ETROPOLSKI Mihail
MEDARD Julien
CERANOWICZ Jakub
BEAUDRY Philippe
MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail
GIONOV Dobrin

Date

19.01.2008

Catégorie

Senior

Nationalité
ITA
ITa
HUN
HUN
USA
FRA
GER
GER
HUN
ESP
FRA
USA
UKR
USA
GER
USA
GER
USA
FRA
ITa
THA
USA
UKR
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
GER
TUR
ITA
FRA
VEN
FRA
ESP
ROU
KOR
FRA
HUN
ITA
UKR
FRA
ITA
usa
FRA
POL
CAN
GEO
BUL

Arme Genre Epreuve
Sabre M

Naiss.

18.11.78
30.04.81
14.01.90
18.03.84
29.07.78
26.07.82
22.04.87
22.01.86
15.08.77
26.01.77
28.09.77
29.07.78
14.02.80
14.04.83
18.12.80
28.02.85
29.12.85
31.03.81
14.11.80
07.05.76
10.05.79
22.09.85
16.01.86
05.04.79
04.03.84
10.11.72
21.08.85
08.10.89
10.01.87
31.07.83
09.10.85
06.03.85
07.12.80
05.10.79
24.10.83
02.09.83
13.06.79
15.10.82
25.07.87
22.07.84
03.05.84
07.08.80
20.04.84
25.08.87
29.12.86
16.03.87
25.01.84
18.02.86
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Type
Individuelle A

Licence

18111978001
30041981001
14011990000
18031984000
29071978000
26071982000
22041987002
22011986004
15081977000
26011977001
28091977000
29071978001
14021980001
14041983001
18121980000
28021985001
29121985000
31031981000
14111980000
07051976002
10051979001
22091985000
16011986001
05041979002
04031984001
10111972000
21081985001
08101989000
10011987000
31071983000
09101985000
06031985001
07121980001
05101979000
24101983001
02091983000
13061979000
15101982001
25071987001
22071984000
03051984001
07081980001
20041984001
25081987000
29121986001
16031987002
25011984008
18021986002
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TRICARICO Marco ITA

HAGAMEN Timothy USA
LENGYEL Balazs HUN
AGRESTA Renzo Pasquale Zeglio BRA
O'CONNELL Alexander GBR
KRAUS Christian GER
MARCZAK Wojciech POL

MAYER Nicolas
BRAVO Carlos
ACHTEN Alexander ==
MAGRADZE Kakhabher
TSOUROUTAS Georges
VERBRACKEL Cyril
TRETIAK Vladislav
GEMESI Csanad
EFSTATHIOU Evangelos
BUXTON Chris
YILDIRIM Kerem 5.
KLEBES Johannes
MARSHALL Stuart
AYDIN Ali
ALASGARDV Jalil
HUTCHISON Neil
DARICA Gunes
ULUZAMBAK Osman
GULERSOY Can
SARRIS Evangelos
AKYILDIZ Can
SIMEONQV Ivajlo
YILDIRIM Hakan
MARINOV Petar
TSONEY Boris
AMIRQOV Rahim

ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
TOPGUL Murat
AMIROV Ramin
MARCEL Jonathan
SAKLI Alperen
BAKHSOLIANI Zurab
AYDIN Alper

AKGUN Hakan
BUDAGOV Yusif
MTVARELIDZE David
BUYUKDAG Hasan Ali
KIRAZ Ali

FIRAT Caglayan Nehir

Wobey #loxo o

/7 rer ‘Amj&m
_ / ‘GRE
gc»t Im:z/%/w.--‘lﬁFRA
@ZM UKR
7 - HUN

/S V2 dan,

GBR

TUR

GER

GBR

TUR

AZE

GBR

TUR

TUR

TUR

GRE

TUR

BUL

TUR

BUL

BUL

AZE

TUR

TUR

AZE

USA

TUR

GEO

TUR

TUR

AZE

GEO

TUR

TUR

TUR

26.08.85
09.07.84
27.06.80
27.06.85
17.04.88
08.09.78
15.07.85
24.03.84
25.07.73
04.01.78
29.08.88
23.09.87
08.10.84
21.02.80
13.11.86
07.08.78
07.08.80
16.11.88
10.04.86
17.07.88
03.11.89
29.01.87
11.04.84
11.08.86
03.10.87
11.10.83
31.05.84
28.03.90
10.10.86
01.04.90
16.11.83
20.12.86
20.12.82
13.02.92
06.09.92
11.01.85
22.08.77
04.10.89
04.02.90
01.07.90
19.01.92
07.03.91
21.08.86
09.10.90
30.01.85
20.07.92
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26081985000
09071984002
27061980000
27061985000
17041988000
08091978000
15071985001
24031984003
25071573001
04011978000
29081988004
23091987000
08101984001
21021980003
13111986000
07081978000
07081980000
16111988001
10041986000
17071988000
03111989003
29011987000
11041984001
11081986001
03101987003
11101983003
31051984000
28031990002
10101586003
01041990002
16111983003
20121986000
20121982001
13021992000
06091992000
11011985000
22081977000
04101989002
04021990000
010715850000
19011992000
07031991001
21081986000
09101990001
30011985004
20071992000

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=98E056 DDFF0A25D6819165... 21.01.2008




